

Date: August 14, 2026

To,
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

**Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement for Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial
Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2026
BSE Scrip Code: 513430**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of Newspaper Advertisement containing extract of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2026 as per regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 published in the Free Press in English Edition and Lokmitra in Gujarati Language.

Kindly take the same in your record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For, MAITRI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

AMBWANI
JAIKISHAN
RAMESHLAL

Digitally signed by
AMBWANI JAIKISHAN
RAMESHLAL
Date: 2026.08.14
17:25:42 +05'30'

**JAIKISHAN AMBWANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 03592680**

Encl: As above

India’s total goods and services exports post 13.3 pc growth to cross \$80 billion in July



New Delhi, India’s total exports of merchandise and services for July this year clocked a double digit growth of 13.31 per cent at \$80.14 billion, compared to the same month of the previous year, according to data released by the Commerce Ministry on Thursday.

The total imports of merchandise and services also rose by 15.83 per cent at \$95.16 billion during the month, compared to July 2025.

India’s merchandise exports during July this year increased to \$44.24 billion from \$36.98 billion in the same month of the previous year, the data showed.

The major drivers of merchandise exports growth in July include petroleum products, electronic goods, engineering goods, chemicals and textiles including handloom products.

Petroleum products exports increased by 67.64 per cent to \$6.92 billion, while electronic goods shipments increased by 57.4 per cent to \$5.92 billion during the month compared to July 2025.

Similarly, engineering goods exports increased by 17.71 per cent to \$12.24 billion during the month while organic and inorganic chemicals exports increased by 14.39 per cent to \$2.8 billion.

The labour-intensive textile segment comprising cotton yarn, fabrics, made-ups and handloom products recorded an 8.4 per cent increase in exports to \$1.02 billion in July this year, compared to the same month of the previous year. The estimated value of services export for July 2026 is \$35.89 billion, as compared to \$33.74 billion in the same month last year, while the estimated value of services imports for the month is \$18.94 billion, as compared to \$17.30 billion in July 2025.

Meanwhile, the country’s total exports of merchandise and services during April-July of the current financial year are estimated at \$316.42 billion, which represents a 13.16 per cent growth from the corresponding figure of \$279.63 billion in the same four-month period of 2025-26.

CRESTCHEM LIMITED

Corporate Office:303B, Central Business Space, Opp: Fortune Land Mark Hotel, Opp: HDFC Bank, Near Usamanpura Cross Road, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380013. Phone: +91-9409119484, Email: info@crestchemlimited.in GST Number : 24AAACC8722C1Z5 CIN No. L24100GJ1991PLC015530 WEBSITE: www.crestchemlimited.in

Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 (Rs. IN LACS except EPS)							
Sr no.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Results			Consolidated Financial Results		
		Quarter ending on 30 th June 2026	Previous Year ending i.e. 31 st March 2026	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year i.e. 30 th June 2025	Quarter ending on 30 th June 2026	Previous Year ending i.e. 31 st March 2026	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year i.e 30 th June 2025
1.	Total income from operations	917.89	2960.74	503.09	925.69	2960.74	503.09
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	136.19	375.75	47.03	132.06	375.75	47.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	136.19	375.75	47.03	132.06	375.75	47.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	98.29	271.35	34.80	94.16	271.35	34.80
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]	98.29	270.96	34.80	94.16	270.96	34.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7.	Other Equity	-	688.55	-	-	688.55	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) –						
	1. Basic:	3.28	9.03	3.67	3.14	9.03	3.67
	2. Diluted:	3.28	9.03	3.67	3.14	9.03	3.67

*Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com, and Company website i.e. www.crestchemlimited.in

By order of Board of Directors
*For Crestchem Limited

Sd/-
'Nirmitt Dipak Patel
Executive Director
'(DIN - 10239263)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date: 13-08-2026
Registered Office: Sr No.550/1, sub plot No:12, Village Indrad,, Taluka-Kadi, District: Mehsana, Pin Code:382715.

MAITRI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L45208GJ1991PLC016853
Registered Office: "Gayatri House", Ashok Vihar, Near Maitri Avenue Society, Opposite Government College, Motora, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad-380005, Gujarat
E-mail id: compliance@maitrienterprises.com Phone: 079-27506840/27571340 website: www.maitrienterprises.com

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	520.50	1,395.38	703.85	3,371.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.47)	67.67	(82.75)	92.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.47)	67.67	(82.75)	92.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(46.34)	47.21	(69.68)	60.43
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(46.61)	44.64	(69.67)	56.50
Equity Share Capital	440.00	440.00	440.00	440.00
Basic:	-1.05	1.07	-1.58	1.37
Diluted:	-1.05	1.07	-1.58	1.37

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for Quarter ended June 30, 2026

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	522.04	1,385.59	627.86	3,270.00
Profit Before Tax	26.67	93.23	(81.42)	113.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	18.53	70.20	(68.34)	77.59

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.maitrienterprises.com and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)



For, MAITRI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Sd/-
MR. JAIKISHAN R. AMBANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 03592680

DATE: August 12, 2026
PLACE: Ahmedabad

SHRIRAM ASSET RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED (SARPL)

(Acting in its' capacity as Trustee of various SARPL Trusts)

Regd. Office: Shriram House, No.4, Burkitt Road, T. Nagar, Chennai – 600017 . Corporate Office: Unit No. FF-A-05, A Wing , First Floor, Art Guild House, Phoenix Market City, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai-400070, Phone No-1800 120 2389; customercare@shriramarc.com

PUBLIC NOTICE: E-AUCTION-CUM-SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
E-Auction for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 6, 8 (6) and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 as per Appendix-IV-A

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to secured creditor, now Shriram Asset Reconstruction Private Limited, acting in capacity as Trustee of SARC Trust-5 [pursuant to assignment of financial assets vide registered Assignment Agreements] (hereinafter referred to as "SARPL" under Section (5) of the SARFAEI Act having acquired the financial assets pertaining to various borrowers including the borrowers mentioned herein below together with the underlying security interest created thereon along with all the rights, title and interest thereupon from /Original Lender/Assignor M/s Truhome Finance Limited (earlier known as Shriram Housing Finance Limited), the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Original Lender/Assignor/Shriram Asset Reconstruction Private Limited(SARCL), viz. secured creditor in capacity of Trustee of SARC-Trust-5, the assignee of the loan sanction and disbursed by Assignor Truhome Finance Limited [Earlier known as Shriram Housing Finance Limited], will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" as per below mentioned auction schedule for recovery of the outstanding amount together with further interest, charges, cost, expenses etc. thereon to SARPL viz. secured creditor from the Borrowers & Guarantors, as mentioned in the table as per Rules 6.8, & 9 Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Details of Borrowers and Guarantors, amount due, Short Description of the immovable property and encumbrances, known thereon, if any, reserve price, earnest money deposit Increment Bid, Auction date and date of Inspection are also given as under:

Loan Account No, Trust Name & Name of Assignor/ Original Lender	Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagors	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Reserve Price (Rs.) & Bid Increment	Date & Time of Auction	Contact Person Details – (AO and Disposal) term
SLPHAHMD0001792 Under Trust account No-SARC – TRUST-5 with Truhome Finance Limited	1.J.K.Enterprise Through it's proprietor Dindyal Birbal Mot, 2. Dindyal Birbal Mot, 3. Brijdevi Birbal Ram,	Rs. 30,72,256/- (Thirty Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Six Only) as on 07-Mar-24 under reference of Loan Account No. SLPHAHMD0001792 13(2) Notice.11.03.2024	Rs.27,85,000/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only) Bid Increment: Rs.30,000/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Only) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) (10% of RP)	01st Sep. 2026 Auction Time: 12.30 p.m. to 01.30 p.m.	Sumesh Mittal- 9993587797 Rampal Gautam- 9625977792 Mehul Parmar- 84909 96364 Inspection Date: 21..08.2026 at 12.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m.
Date of Possession & Type	Encumbrances known				
01.12.2024. & Physical Possession	Not known		Last date for submission of EMD & Timings 31/08/2026, at 10.00 a.m. to 05.00 p.m.		

DESCRIPTION OF MORTGAGED PROPERTIES

All that piece and parcel of Freehold immovable property being Office No.529 on 5th Floor, having carpet area admeasuring 40.72 Sq.Mtrs. (i.e.43.51 Sq.Mtrs.Built up & 936.34 Sq.Fts.Super Built up & 936.34 Sq.Fts.Super Built up) in the scheme known as "Aviraj Pinnacle", situated at land survey no.588/2, being Final Plot No.39/1, admeasuring 7166 Sq.Mtrs paiki sub plot no.1 admeasuring 2926 sq.mtrs of town planning scheme no.80 of mouje : Vatva, Taluka : Vatva, in the District of Ahmedabad and Registration Sub District. of Ahmedabad-11 (Asiall) within the state of Gujarat. Boundaries of the said Property - East : Margin Space, West : Office No.528 with common wall, North : Margin then main road South : Passage & Office No.528

- 1.For detailed Terms & conditions of the sale, bid form, & others may also visit website of secured creditor/Assignee/M/s Shriram Asset Reconstruction Private Limited at https://www.shriramarc.com or website of our auction agency at https://www.bankeauctions.com of our auction agency C1 India Pvt. Ltd. or our business parter M/s Truhome Finance Limited at contact numbers given in the above table. These terms have to be signed by the bidder/s along with the bid form. The present notice is also uploaded on the official website of authorised officer/secured creditor.
- 2.The intending bidders have to submit their EMD amount to be deposited by way of DD in the name of SARC-TRUST-5 and RTGS/NEFT in SARC-TRUST-5; Bank Name: ICICI Bank Limited; Branch Address: Mumbai - Kamani Kuria West; Bank Account Number:196205004628; IFCL Code- ICICI0001962. STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER [RULE 9(1) PROVISIO OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002]
- The borrowers/mortgagors/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/ sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14-08-2026
Sd/- Authorised Officer- (Shriram Asset Reconstruction Private Limited)
Acting in its' capacity as Trustee of various SARPL Trusts

STERLING GREENWOODS LIMITED

CIN: -L51100GJ1992PLC017646
Regd Office:- 25, Sunrise Centre, Opp. Drive-in-Cinema, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380054
Telephone No:- +91-79-26851680/26850935 Email Id:- info@sterlinggreenwoods.com
Web : sterlinggreenwoods.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED TO 30TH JUNE, 2026 (Rs. IN Lakh except Per share data)										
	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
A	Date of start of reporting period	01/04/2026	01/01/2026	01/04/2025	01/04/2025	01/04/2026	01/01/2026	01/04/2025	01/04/2025	
B	Date of end of reporting period	30/06/2026	31/03/2026	30/06/2025	31/03/2026	30/06/2026	31/03/2026	30/06/2025	31/03/2026	
C	Whether result are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	Nil	Nil	Nil	0	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(b) Other operating income	2.06	1.44	1.65	5.96	2.06	1.44	1.65	5.96	
	Total Income from operations	2.06	1.44	1.65	5.96	2.06	1.44	1.65	5.96	
2	Expenses									
	(a) Cost of material and Land	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(c) Scheme development expenses	Nil	Nil	1.00	2.64	Nil	Nil	1.00	2.64	
	(d) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock in trade	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(e) Employee benefit Expenses	2.35	1.88	12.74	39.02	2.39	1.93	12.78	39.20	
	(f) Finance Costs	26.90	13.60	28.27	98.35	26.90	13.60	28.27	98.35	
	(g) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	1.21	1.09	1.64	4.83	1.21	1.09	1.64	4.83	
	(h) Other expenses	4.25	10.40	6.05	20.87	4.29	11.53	6.08	22.07	
	Total Expenses	34.70	26.97	49.70	165.70	34.79	28.15	49.77	167.09	
3	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional Items extraordinary Items and tax (1-2)	(32.64)	(25.53)	(48.05)	(159.74)	(32.72)	(26.72)	(48.12)	(161.13)	
4	Exceptional Items	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
5	Profit / (Loss) before extraordinary Items and tax (3-4)	(32.64)	(25.53)	(48.05)	(159.74)	(32.72)	(26.72)	(48.12)	(161.13)	
6	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expenses)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
7	Profit / (Loss) before tax (5-6)	(32.64)	(25.53)	(48.05)	(159.74)	(32.72)	(26.72)	(48.12)	(161.13)	
8	Tax expense									
	Prior Period Tax	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	Current Tax	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	Mat Credit Entilement	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	Deferred Tax	Nil	35.36	Nil	35.36	Nil	35.36	Nil	35.36	
9	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (7-8)	(32.64)	9.83	(48.05)	(124.38)	(32.72)	8.64	(48.12)	(125.77)	
10	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
11	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
12	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations after tax (10-11)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
13	Profit/(Loss) before minority interest	(32.64)	9.83	(48.05)	(124.38)	(32.72)	8.64	(48.12)	(125.77)	
14	Share Profit / (Loss) of Associates	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
15	Minority Interest #	Nil	Nil	(0.07)	Nil	(0.004)	(0.06)	(0.004)	(0.07)	
16	Profit/(Loss) for the period (13-14-15)	(32.64)	9.83	(48.12)	(124.38)	(32.72)	8.71	(48.12)	(125.70)	
17	Net Profit from continuing operations for the period attributable to :									
	(a) Shareholders of the company	(32.64)	9.83	(48.12)	(124.38)	(32.72)	8.71	(48.12)	(125.70)	
	(b) Non controlling interests	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
18	Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenses) (OCI)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
A.	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss in subsequent periods	(0.08)	(1.11)	Nil	(1.32)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(ii) Income tax relating to Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	Nil	12.47	Nil	12.47	Nil	12.47	Nil	12.47	
B.	(i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss in subsequent periods	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(ii) Income tax relating to Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
19	Total Comprehensive income for the period	(32.72)	21.19	(48.12)	(113.23)	(32.72)	21.18	(48.12)	(113.23)	
20	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	
21.i	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)									
	Basic & Diluted	(0.77)	0.50	(1.13)	(2.67)	(0.77)	0.50	(1.14)	(2.96)	
21.ii	Earnings Per Share (After extra ordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)									
	Basic & Diluted	(0.77)	0.50	(1.13)	(2.67)	(0.77)	0.50	(1.14)	(2.96)	
	Ratios									
a)	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.19)	(0.55)	(0.51)	(0.48)	(0.19)	(0.61)	(0.51)	(0.49)	
b)	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.21)	(0.88)	(0.64)	(0.62)	(0.22)	(0.96)	(0.64)	(0.64)	
c)	Debt Equity Ratio	1.29	1.24	1.04	1.24	1.30	1.25	1.05	1.25	
d)	Current Ratio	0.27	0.27	0.35	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.35	0.27	
e)	Long term debt to working capital	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.01)	
f)	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
g)	Current liability ratio	0.61	0.60	0.58	0.60	0.61	0.60	0.58	0.60	
h)	Total debts to total assets	0.47	0.47	0.41	0.47	0.47	0.47	0.41	0.47	
i)	Debtors turnover	0.01	Nil	Nil	Nil	0.01	Nil	Nil	Nil	
j)	Inventory turnover	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
k)	Operating margin(%)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
l)	Net profit margin(%)	(15.84)	6.83	(28.21)	(20.88)	(15.88)	6.02	(28.26)	(21.11)	

applicable in the case of consolidated results

- Notes:
- The Above Standalone & Consolidated Un Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12.08.2026
 - The Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June,2026 have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 - The Company was previously engaged in two reportable segments, namely Real Estate and Resorts & Club Membership, in accordance with Ind AS 108 – Operating Segments. However, pursuant to a lease agreement entered into with Pushpadevi Goenka Trust on April 1, 2024, the Company's business model is undergoing a transition, and accordingly, segment-wise revenue, results, and capital employed have not

लोकमित्र, LOKMITRA

બાંલાદેશ રહેવાનો ઓપરેશન
અને મુસાફરોની જરૂરિયાતોને પૂરી
કરવા માટે આ કોચને પાર
કસ્ટમાઈઝ કરવામાં આવ્યા છે. બેઠક
વ્યવસ્થામાં સ્ટેનલેસ સ્ટીલ આર્મરેસ્ટ્ર
અને સ્ટેનલેસ સ્ટીલ ફૂટેસ્ટ્ર સાથે
ખાસ ડિઝાઇન કરેલી રેકાબોર્ડિંગ
પુરશીઓ સામેલ છે, જે મુસાફરોની
સુવિધામાં વધારો કરવા માટે બહુવિધ
રેકાબોર્ડિંગ પોઝિશન પૂરી પાડે છે.
કેવી મુસાફરો માટેની સંખ્યાબંધ
સુવિધાઓથી સજ્જ છે, જેમાં એસ
કોચમાં પંખા, એકીકૃત સીસીટીવી
(CCTV) સર્વેલન્સ સિસ્ટમ,
પેસેન્જર અલાર્મ સિસ્ટમ, આશિષ
રીતે પોલી શકાય તેવી બારીઓ,
બેબી કેર રૂમ અને પ્રાર્થના પં
(Prayer Room) નો સમાવેશ
થાય છે.

ગાંધીનગર, ગુજરાતમાં ચાલુ પરીક્ષિત સિઝન-૨૦૨૧ દરમિયાન વાવેતરની કામગીરી પૂર્ણતા તરફ આગળ વધી રહી છે. રાજ્યના સામાન્ય સરેરાશ વાવેતર વિસ્તારની સામે અત્યાર સુધીમાં ૭૨.૪૭ લાખ હેક્ટર એટલે કે આશરે ૮૫ ટકા વાવેતરના વાવેતર સંપન્ન થઈ ચુક્યું છે. જેમાં ગુજરાતના કૃષિ અર્થતંત્રમાં મહત્વનો ભાગ ભજવતા કપાસ અને મગફળીનું કુલ વાવેતરમાં ૫૭ ટકાથી વધુ યોગદાન રહ્યું છે.



SHRIRAM
Asset Reconstruction



Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026							
(Rs. IN LACS except EPS)							
Sr no.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Results			Consolidated Financial Results		
		Quarter ending on 30 th June 2026	Previous Year ending i.e. 31 st March 2026	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year i.e. 30 th June 2025	Quarter ending on 30 th June 2026	Previous Year ending i.e. 31 st March 2026	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year i.e 30 th June 2025
1.	Total income from operations	917.89	2960.74	503.09	925.69	2960.74	503.09
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	136.19	375.75	47.03	132.06	375.75	47.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	136.19	375.75	47.03	132.06	375.75	47.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	98.29	271.35	34.80	94.16	271.35	34.80
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]	98.29	270.96	34.80	94.16	270.96	34.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7.	Other Equity	-	688.55	-	-	688.55	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) –						
	1. Basic:	3.28	9.03	3.67	3.14	9.03	3.67
	2. Diluted:	3.28	9.03	3.67	3.14	9.03	3.67

Place : Ahmedabad
Date: 13-08-2026

Registered Office: Sr No.550/1, sub plot No:12, Village Indrad,, Taluka-Kadi, District: Mehsana, Pin Code:382715

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2025
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	520.50	1,395.38	703.85	5,371.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.47)	67.67	(82.75)	92.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.47)	67.67	(82.75)	92.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(46.34)	47.21	(69.68)	60.45
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(46.61)	44.64	(69.67)	56.55
Equity Share Capital	440.00	440.00	440.00	440.00
Basic :	-1.05	1.07	-1.58	1.3
Diluted:	-1.05	1.07	-1.58	1.3

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for Quarter ended June 30, 2026					
Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
	June 30, 2026		March 31, 2026		March 31, 2026
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	322.04	1,385.59	627.86		3,270.00
Profit Before Tax	26.67	93.23	(81.42)		113.56
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	18.53	70.20	(68.34)		77.59

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.mailtrenterprises.com and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

DATE: August 12, 2026
PLACE: Ahmedabad

DATE: August 12, 2026
PLACE: Ahmedabad



(Acting in its' capacity as Trustee of various SARPL Trusts)
Regd. Office: Shriram House, No.4, Burkit Road, T. Nagar, Chennai – 600017 . **Corporate Office:** Unit No. FF-A-05, A Wing , First Floor, Art Guild House, Phoenix Market City, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai-400070, **Phone No-**1800 120 2389; customercare@shriramarc.com

E-Auction for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 6.8 (6) and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 as per Appendix-IV-A

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowers/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to secured creditor, now Shriram Asset Reconstruction Private Limited, acting in capacity as Trustee of SARC Trust-5 [pursuant to assignment of financial assets vide registered Assignment Agreements] (hereinafter referred to as "SARPL") under Section (5) of the SARFAEI Act having acquired the financial assets pertaining to various borrowers including the borrowers mentioned herein below together with the underlying security interest created thereof along with all the rights, title and interest thereupon from /Original Lender/Assignor M/s Truhome Finance Limited (earlier known as Shriram Housing Finance Limited), the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of /Original Lender/Assignor/Shriram Asset Reconstruction Private Limited acting in capacity as Trustee of SARC Trust-5, the assignees of the loan sanctioned and disbursed by the said Original Lender/Assignor, Truhome Finance Limited [Earlier known as Shriram Housing Finance Limited], will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" as per below mentioned auction schedule for recovery of the outstanding amount together with further interest, charges, cost, expenses etc. thereon to SARPL viz. secured creditor from the Borrowers & Guarantors, as mentioned in the table as per Pages 6, 8, 9 & 9 Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Details of Borrowers and Guarantors, amount due, Short Description of the immovable property and encumbrances, known thereon, if any, reserve price, earnest money deposit Increment Bid, Auction date and date of Inspection are also given as under:

Loan Account No, Trust Name & Name of Assignor/ Original Lender	Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagors	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Reserve Price (Rs.) & Bid Increment	Date & Time of Auction	Contact Person Details – (AO and Disposal team)
SLPAAHMD0001792 Under Trust account No-SARC – TRUST-5 with Truhome Finance Limited	1.J.K.Enterprise Through it's proprietor Dindyal Birbal Mot, 2. Dindyal Birbal Mot, 3. Brijdevi Birbal Ram,	Rs. 30,72,256/- (Thirty Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Six Only) as on 07-Mar-24 under reference of Loan Account No. SLPAAHMD0001792	Rs.27,85,000/-(Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only) Bid Increment: Rs.30,000/-(Rupees Thirty Thousand Only)	01st Sep. 2026	Sumesh Mittal-9993587797
Date of Possession & Type	Encumbrances known		Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) (10% of RP)	Auction Time: 12.30 p.m. to 01.30 p.m.	Rampal Gautam-9625977792
01.12.2024. & Physical Possession	Not known	13(2) Notice.11.03.2024	Last date for submission of EMD & Timings 31/08/2026, at 10.00 a.m. to 05.00 p.m.	Inspection Date: 21..08.2026 at 12.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m.	

All that piece and parcel of Freehold immovable property being Office No.529 on 5th Floor, having carpet area admeasuring 40.72 Sq.Mtrs.(i.e.43.51 Sq.Mtrs.Built up & 936.34 Sq.Fts.Super Built up & 936.34 Sq.Fts.Super Built up) in the scheme known as "Aviraj Pinnacle", situated at land survey no.588/2, being Final Plot No.39/1, admeasuring 7166 Sq.Mtrs.pakli sub plot no.1 admeasuring 2926 sq.mtrs of town planning scheme no.80 of municipality : Vatva, Taluka : Vatva, in the District of Ahmedabad and Registration Sub District : Ahmedabad-11(Asali) within the state of Gujarat. Boundaries of the said Property :-East : Margin Space, West: Office No.528 with common wall, North: Margin then main road South : Passage & Office No.528

1. For detailed Terms & conditions of the sale, bid form, & others may also visit website of secured creditor/Assignee/M/s Shriram Asset Reconstruction Private Limited at <https://www.shriramarc.com> or website of our auction agency at <https://www.bankeauctions.com> of our auction agency C1 India Pvt. Ltd. or our business partner M/s Truhome Finance Limited at contact numbers given in the above table. These terms have to be signed by the bidder/s along with the bid form. The present notice is also uploaded on the official website of authorised officer/secured creditor.

2. The intending bidders have to submit their EMD amount to be deposited by way of DD in the name of SARC-TRUST-5 and RTGS/NEFT in SARC-TRUST-5; Bank Name: ICICI Bank Limited; Branch Address: Mumbai - Kamani Kurla West; Bank Account Number: 196205004628; IFCL Code- ICIC0001962. STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER [RULE 9(1) PROVISION OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002]

The borrowers/mortgagors/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/ sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14-08-2026

Sd/- Authorised Officer- (Shriram Asset Reconstruction Private Limited
Acting in its' capacity as Trustee of various SARPL Trusts



CIN: -L51100GJ1992PLC017646

Regd Office: - 25, Sunrise Centre, Opp. Drive-in-Cinema, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380054
Telephone No: +91-79-26851680/26850935 Email Id:- info@sterlinggreenwoods.com
Web : sterlinggreenwoods.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED TO 30TH JUNE, 2026

(Rs. In Lakh except Per share data)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED	
A	Date of start of reporting period		01/04/2026	01/04/2025	01/04/2025	01/04/2025	01/04/2026		01/04/2025	01/04/2025		
B	Date of end of reporting period		30/06/2026	31/03/2026	30/06/2025	31/03/2026	30/06/2026		31/03/2026	30/06/2025		
C	Whether result are audited or unaudited		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited		Audited	Unaudited		
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated		STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations		Nil	Nil	Nil	0	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(b) Other operating income		2.06	1.44	1.65	5.96	2.06	1.44	1.65	5.96	5.96	
	Total income from operations		2.06	1.44	1.65	5.96	2.06	1.44	1.65	5.96	5.96	
2	Expenses											
	(a) Cost of material and Land		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(c) Scheme development expenses		Nil	Nil	1.00	2.64	Nil	Nil	Nil	1.00	2.64	
	(d) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock in trade		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(e) Employee benefit Expenses		2.35	1.88	12.74	39.02	2.39	1.93	12.78	39.20	39.20	
	(f) Finance Costs		26.90	13.60	28.27	98.35	26.90	13.60	28.27	98.35	98.35	
	(g) Depreciation and amortisation expenses		1.21	1.09	1.64	4.83	1.21	1.09	1.64	4.83	4.83	
	(h) Other expenses		4.25	10.40	6.05	20.87	4.29	11.53	6.08	22.07	22.07	
	Total Expenses		34.70	26.97	49.70	165.70	34.79	28.15	49.77	167.09	167.09	
	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional Items extraordinary items and tax (1-2)		(32.64)	(25.53)	(48.05)	(159.74)	(32.72)	(26.72)	(48.12)	(161.13)	(161.13)	
	3	Exceptional Items		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Profit / (Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (3-4)		(32.64)	(25.53)	(48.05)	(159.74)	(32.72)	(26.72)	(48.12)	(161.13)	(161.13)		
4	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expenses)		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
6	Profit / (Loss) before tax (5-6)		(32.64)	(25.53)	(48.05)	(159.74)	(32.72)	(26.72)	(48.12)	(161.13)	(161.13)	
8	Tax expense											
9	Prior Period Tax		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	Current Tax		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	Mat Credit Entilement		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	Deferred Tax		Nil	35.36	Nil	35.36	Nil	35.36	Nil	35.36	35.36	
	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (7-8)		(32.64)	9.83	(48.05)	(124.38)	(32.72)	8.64	(48.12)	(125.77)	(125.77)	
10	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
11	Tax expense of discontinuing operations		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
12	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations after tax (10-11)		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
13	Profit/(Loss) before minority interest		(32.64)	9.83	(48.05)	(124.38)	(32.72)	8.64	(48.12)	(125.77)	(125.77)	
14	Share Profit / (Loss) of Associates		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
15	Minority Interest #		Nil	Nil	(0.07)	Nil	(0.004)	(0.06)	(0.004)	(0.07)	(0.07)	
16	Profit/(Loss) fot the period (13-14-15)		(32.64)	9.83	(48.12)	(124.38)	(32.72)	8.71	(48.12)	(125.70)	(125.70)	
17	Net Profit from continuing operations for the period attributable to :											
	(a) Shareholders of the company		(32.64)	9.83	(48.12)	(124.38)	(32.72)	8.71	(48.12)	(125.70)	(125.70)	
	(b) Non controlling interests		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
18	Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenses) (OCI)		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
A.	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss in subsequent periods		(0.08)	(1.11)	Nil	(1.32)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(ii) Income tax relating to Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss		Nil	12.47	Nil	12.47	Nil	12.47	Nil	12.47	12.47	
B.	(i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss in subsequent periods		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	(ii) Income tax relating to Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
19	Total Comprehensive Income for the period		(32.72)	21.19	(48.12)	(113.23)	(32.72)	21.18	(48.12)	(113.23)	(113.23)	
20	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)		423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	423.96	
21.i	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)											
	Basic & Diluted		(0.77)	0.50	(1.13)	(2.67)	(0.77)	0.50	(1.14)	(2.96)	(2.96)	
21.ii	Earnings Per Share (After extra ordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)											
	Basic & Diluted		(0.77)	0.50	(1.13)	(2.67)	(0.77)	0.50	(1.14)	(2.96)	(2.96)	
	Ratios											
	a) Debt Service Coverage Ratio		(0.19)	(0.55)	(0.51)	(0.48)	(0.19)	(0.61)	(0.51)	(0.49)	(0.49)	
	b) Interest Service Coverage Ratio		(0.21)	(0.88)	(0.64)	(0.62)	(0.22)	(0.96)	(0.64)	(0.64)	(0.64)	
	c) Debt Equity Ratio		1.29	1.24	1.04	1.24	1.30	1.25	1.05	1.25	1.25	
	d) Current Ratio		0.27	0.27	0.35	0.27	0.27	0.27	0.35	0.27	0.27	
	e) Long term debt to working capital		(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.01)	
	f) Bad debts to Account receivable ratio		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	g) Current liability ratio		0.61	0.60	0.58	0.60	0.61	0.60	0.58	0.60	0.60	
	h) Total debts to total assets		0.47	0.47	0.41	0.47	0.47	0.47	0.41	0.47	0.47	
	i) Debtors turnover		0.01	Nil	Nil	Nil	0.01	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	j) Inventory turnover		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	k) Operating margin(%)		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	l) Net profit margin(%)		(15.84)	6.83	(28.21)	(20.88)	(15.88)	6.02	(28.26)	(21.11)	(21.11)	

applicable in the case of consolidated results

Notes:

- 1 The Above Standalone & Consolidated Un Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors
of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12.08.2026
- 2 The standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June,2026 have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- 3 The Company was previously engaged in two reportable segments, namely Real Estate and Resorts & Club Membership, in accordance with Ind AS 108
– Operating Segments. However, pursuant to a lease agreement entered into with Pushpadevi Goenka Trust on April 1, 2024, the Company's business
model is undergoing a transition, and accordingly, segment-wise revenue, results, and capital employed have not been presented for the current period,
as the management considers it not practicable to provide such disclosures at this stage.
- 4 (a) The Company is in receipt of letter dt.15.06.18 from BSE and subsequently email communication dated 06.08.2018 from SEBI alongwith encloser
of letter from anonymous person asking clarification on Transfer of substantial Companies Projects/Land parcels/ assets in FY 2009-10. The Company had
appointed an independent professional to investigate the subject matter. The company is in receipt of scrutiny report dt. D. Shah & Associates Chartered
Accountants on 02/11/2018 and this was placed before Audit committee and subsequently Board meeting. It was discussed and approved by the Board
to study the impact on financial and/or any other subject matter. Thereafter, the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th December,
2018, inter alia, unanimously decided to engage legal and other professionals to discuss the scrutiny report dated 31st October, 2018 and to take / initiate
all necessary steps/legal actions.We have been informed that the Company has filed civil suit no.21 of 2019 in the court of civil judge (S.D.) at Sanand
on 18/04/2019 and another civil suit no.32 of 2019 in the court of civil judge (S.D.) at Kalol on 26/04/2019 ,against Paksh Developers Private Limited and
against then Directors namely Mrs.Meeta Mathur, Mr.Ankit Mathur, Mr.Kunal Mathur and Mr.Anurag D.Agrawal. The Company is in receipt of the Order
from Kalol Court which is passed on 31.03.2023 and as informed by the Management of the company, the Company is in the process of finalizing further
course of action with its legal team. Since the matter is subjudice we are unable to disclose, the effect ,if any, on financial statement and/or in any other
matter. As informed by the Management of the Company, the Order from Sanand Court is pending as on date.
- (b) In respect of ongoing matters with NCLT and other court cases against Management and/or Company, the Company is in receipt of Order from H'nb'le
NCLT delivered dated 13.09.2023. The Company is under process of assessing the impact, if any, on the financial statement.
- (c) As per information and explanation, the Company has lodge FIR on 06/11/2019 against Company's Resort Manager, Mr. Kishan P. Somani for mis-
appropriation/siphoning of company's collection (fund) from various customer, amounting Rs. 16.85 lakhs. On completion of event/function said amount
has been accounted and debited to Mr. K. P.Somani. Recoverable period end outstanding balance is of Rs.17.55 Lakhs. The Company has provided for Rs.
17.55 Lakhs as on 31st March, 2022 as Expected Credit Loss.
- 5 The stock in trade in the name of ex-director amounting to Rs. 24,99,000/- legal matter under mutual settlement received sum of Rs. 72,00,000/- shown
as advance received against stock in trade. The same would be adjusted on completion various formalities.
- 6 Pursuant to the notification issued by the Ministry of Labour and Employment, The Government of India has consolidated 29 existing labour legislations
into a united framework comprising 4 Labour Codes referred as the "New Labour Codes" which became effective from 21st November, 2025. The
Company is currently evaluating the financial and operational impact . The parent company continues to monitor the finalisation of centre/state rules and
clarification from Government on other aspects of the labour code and would provide appropriate accounting effect on the basis of such development as
needed.
- 7 The Figures pertaining to previous periods have been regrouped, reclassified and restated wherever necessary.
- 8 Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:

Sr.	Ratios	Formula	Sr.	Ratios	Formula
a)	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	$\frac{\text{Earnings before Interest, Tax and Exceptional Item}}{\text{Interest Expense} + \text{Principal Repayments made during the period for long term loans}}$	g)	Current liability ratio	$\frac{\text{Total Current Liabilities}}{\text{Total Liabilities}}$
b)	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	$\frac{\text{Earnings before Interest, Tax and Exceptional Item}}{\text{Interest Expense}}$	h)	Total debts to total assets	$\frac{\text{Total Debt}}{\text{Total Assets}}$
c)	Debt Equity Ratio	$\frac{\text{Total Debt}}{\text{Total Equity}}$	i)	Debtors turnover	$\frac{\text{Value of Sales \& Services}}{\text{Average Trade Receivables}}$
d)	Current Ratio	$\frac{\text{Current Assets}}{\text{Current Liabilities}}$	j)	Inventory turnover	$\frac{\text{Cost of Goods Sold (Cost of Material Consumed} + \text{Purchases} + \text{Changes in Inventory} + \text{Manufacturing Expenses)}}{\text{Average Inventories of Finished Goods, Stock-in-Process and Stock-in-Hand}}$
e)	Long term debt to working capital	$\frac{\text{Non-Current Borrowings (Including Current Maturities of Non-Current Borrowings)}}{\text{Working Capital}}$	k)	Operating margin(%)	$\frac{\text{Earnings before Interest, Tax and Exceptional Item} - \text{Less Other Income}}{\text{Value of Sales \& Services}} \times 100$
f)	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	$\frac{\text{Bad Debts Average}}{\text{Trade Receivables}}$	l)	Net profit margin (%)	$\frac{\text{Profit After Tax (after exceptional items)}}{\text{Value of Sales \& Services}} \times 100$

*Not Annualised for the interim period

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 12.08.2026

For, Sterling Greenwoods Limited
DeepaK M.Kalani
Managing Director
DIN: 06940357